
BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT ab- O G M  
P. 0. Box 201 103 Woodward Ave. 
Brooksville, Kentucky 41004-0201 

606-735-3513 

September 29,2008 

Stephanie L. Stumbo 
Public Service Commission 
21 1 Sower Blvd. 
P.O. Box 615 
Frankfort, KY 40602 

RE: PWA 
CERTIFIED # 70062150000321 161 122 

Dear Ms. Stumbo: 

Please find enclosed 1 original and three copies of our tariff sheet #2 
"Classification of Service" and PWA which reflects an two cents (S.02) increase per 
1,000 gallons in our purchase rate from the Augusta Water Treatment Plant. This rate to 
be effective with bills mailed after October 20,2008. 

If there are any questions please advise me. 

Eddie A. Chinn, Supv. 
Bracken Co. Water Dist. 

Enclosures 



“HISTORY on the riuer. ..AUGUSTA, my oLfKentcx@ hme.” 
x r N T <; c L Y 

P.O. BOX 85 
AUGUSTA, KY 41002 

GRETCHEN 
ENGLAND-USLEAIWAN 

September 23,2008 

qualopportunity 

Bracken County Water District #1 
P.O. Box 201 
Brooksville, KY 41004 

To Whom It May Concern: 

Effective October 30, 2008, the water rate will increase to $1.50 per thousand, the 
water rate was decided by the Public Service Commission. 

If you have any questions please call. 

Sincerely, 



BRACKEN C O U N N  WATER DISTRICT 

FOR BRACKEN COUNN. KENTUCKY 

P.S.C. KYNO. 1 

20TH REVISED SHEET NO. 2 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 

19TH REVISED SHEET NO. 2 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL 
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and Brooksville) 

GALLONAGE BLOCK 

First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill 
Next 38,000 gallons 
Over 40,000 gallons 

$19.95 

$5.67 per 1,000 gallons 
$7.09 per 1000 gallons 

Surcharge Division 1 $1.70 
(h4ultiple user’s are billed a minimum of $19.95 plus applicable surcharge per Un;t.) 

Sales and Utility Tax where applicable. 

CONNECTION FEE: $600.00 on standard meter. 

WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to Brooksville) 
GALLONAGE BLOCK 
Surcharge 

BULK SALES: Loading Station Division 1 

Field Charge 

$2.74 per 1,000 gallons 
$ .34 per 1,000 gallons 

$6.25 per 1,000 gallons 

$40.00 

Effective Dale: November 1,2008 

SUPT 
Title 



PURCHASED WATER ADJUSTMENT FOR 
WATER DISTRICTS AND ASSOCIATIONS 

(807 KAR 5:068) 

- . . . . . .  - 

/Bracken County Water District 

...... 

Name of Utility 
/September 25, 2008 

1 September 2007 

Date 

Address 
P 0 Box 201 103 Woodward Ave 

Brooksville, KY 41004 

/August 2008 

City, State, Zip 
I 606-735-3513 

I increase is attached as Exhibit 

....... .. .. ..... . -. . - . -. 
1 2. Twelve-month period upon which the purchased water adjustment is based. (This 

~~~~~~ ~ 1 (month and year) I (month and year) 
............... __-____._ . . . . . .  ....... - 

3. Statement of water purchases. Where water is purchased from more than one 
supplier, purchases from each supplier must be shown separately. If water is 
purchased through a declining block rate schedule, purchases for each month must be 
shown. Attach an additional sheet if necessary. 
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AWTP 

I 
I188680870 

TOTAL PURCHASES 1 
I163403863 

4. Total sales for the 12 month period 1 
13373.30 

5. Increased water cost I 
The increased water cost is the cost difference between purchases at base (current 
rate) and purchases at new rate. 

10.02 
m u s t m e n t  factor I 
The purchased water adjustment factor is obtained by dividing the increased cost of 
water by the total gallons sold. 

Note: The purchased water adjustment factor is added to each thousand gallons sold. 
If the minimum usage is 2,000 gallons then the purchased water adjustment factor 
would be added to the minimum bill twice. Revised tariff sheets must be attached 
showing the rate to be charged by the utility and the effective date of the increased 
rates. 
. . . . ... . - 

7. Proposed effective ___ date 1 
.. .. . .. . . . __ . .. . . 

Signature of Utility Officer 

Title 
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SEPTEMBER 2008 PWA 

TOTAL GALLONS PURCHASED 

TOTAL GALLONS SOLD 

COST @ BASE 1'1000 

COST @ NEW RATE /IO00 

DIFFERENCE 

PURCHASE WATER ADJ 
FACTOR 

Page 3 of 3 

188680870 

163403863 

1.48 $279247.69 

1.50 $283021.30 

$3,373.39 

0.02 
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